Extra heavy-duty blade for high speed
and wide belt applications.
Twin Pole Design for
Heavy-Duty Application
Heavy Duty Floating Blade V-Ploughs are designed to maximise
wide and high speed belt applications. The twin poles prevent
bouncing and keep rogue material from pinching between the

Authorised Distributor:
Flexco (Aust.) Pty. Ltd • 10 Solent Circuit, Norwest • NSW, Australia, 2153 • Australia
Tel: 612-8818-2000 • Fax: 612-8824-6333 • E-mail: salesau@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2021 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 06/23/21. For reorder: X3065
Heavy Duty Floating Blade
Replacement Blades
Belt
Width
(mm)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
UHMPE blades (Pair)
900 FBP900-B 61780
1050 FBP1050-B 61781
1200 FBP1200-B 61782
1400 FBP1400-B 61783
1500 FBP1500-B 61784
1600 FBP1600-B 61785
1800 FBP1800-B 61786
2000 FBP2000-B 61787
2200 FBP2200-B 61788
2400 FBP2400-B 61789
2500 FBP2500-B 61790
2600 FBP2600-B 61791
Twin Pole V-Plough
Belt
Width
(mm)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Powder Coated Stainless Steel
900 FBP900-TP 61750 FBP900-TP S/S 61765
1050 FBP1050-TP 61751 FBP1050-TP S/S 61766
1200 FBP1200-TP 61752 FBP1200-TP S/S 61767
1400 FBP1400-TP 61753 FBP1400-TP S/S 61768
1500 FBP1500-TP 61754 FBP1500-TP S/S 61769
1600 FBP1600-TP 61755 FBP1600-TP S/S 61770
1800 FBP1800-TP 61756 FBP1800-TP S/S 61771
2000 FBP2000-TP 61757 FBP2000-TP S/S 61772
2200 FBP2200-TP 61758 FBP2200-TP S/S 61773
2400 FBP2400-TP 61759 FBP2400-TP S/S 61774
2500 FBP2500-TP 61760 FBP2500-TP S/S 61775
2600 FBP2600-TP 61761 FBP2600-TP S/S 61776
Contact Flexco for additional sizes.
•  200 mm high x 40 mm thick UHMWPE
blade”
• Suits belts from 900 mm to 3000 mm